
種目 開始予定時刻
予定
時間

開会式 9:00 10

1 準備体操 9:10 10

１学年リレー 9:25 15

２年学リレー 9:40 10

３年学リレー 9:50 10

3 １年学年種目 10:00 15

4 ２年学年種目 10:15 15

5 ３年学年種目 10:30 25

6 ムカデ競争 10:55 20

7 移動・昼食 11:15 65

8 部活動対抗リレー 12:20 15

9 選抜（ボール運び） 12:35 20

10 選抜（バンブーサーフィン） 12:55 15

11 選抜（リレー） 13:10 10

12 大縄 13:20 40

閉会式 14:00 15

終了予定時刻　14:15
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